Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Probation Assistant

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Probation-Crime
Prevention Act

Total Wages

$65,196

$56,594

$51,894

$43,348

$32,715

$31,713

$31,698

$26,197

$25,823

$23,980

$22,965

$21,594

$8,144

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,308

$36,032

$33,602

$26,015

$23,498

$19,866

$22,077

$19,148

$23,522

$21,143

$15.838

$14,184

$5,286



