Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$65,196	\$40,308
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$56,594	\$36,032
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$51,894	\$33,602
Probation Assistant		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$43,348	\$26,015
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$32,715	\$23,498
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$31,713	\$19,866
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$31,698	\$22,077
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$26,197	\$19,148
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$25,823	\$23,522
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$23,980	\$21,143
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$22,965	\$15,838
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$21,594	\$14,184
Deputy Probation Officer III		Merced County	Probation-Crime Prevention Act	\$8,144	\$5,286